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Suite 5, The Polo Residence, Opposite Allama Iqbal

International Airport, Adjacent Sector A, Phase-8,Lahore,
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DATA
OUALITY SEED

STAMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30,2023

Turnover

Cost of sales

Gross Profit

OPERATIVE EXPENSES
Ad m i nstrative expenses
Selling & distribution

Operati n g profiU( loss)

Finance and other cost

Other income/(loss)

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit after taxation

Earning /(loss) per share-Basic and diluted

51,565,888 47,879,271

AUDITED
30-06-2023

Rupees

AUDITED
30-06-2022

Rupees

202,622,430

154,743,159

214,572,969

163.007.081
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31,708,280

19,857,608

7,445,977

1.9,197,161

1.447.560
12,411,631

3,926,336

16,237,967

(582,372)
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17,749,601

831,886

18,581,497

15,904,285

2,677,202

4.21 0.67


